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ACROSS
1. Pained expression
6. "Don't take what | said so
seriously!"
12. Smack
13. Impeachment figure
14. With money at stake

15. It used to show you the big

picture
16. Grp. that's for the kids
17. WWE star Erick
19. Portion off
20. Way to talk to the hand?:
Abbr.
21. Little bit of everything
23. Dander
24. Preakness entrant
26. Type of lymphocyte
27. Ganache alternatives
28. Heads-up
30. Works in a bagel shop
32. Sports bloopers
37. Mount Nebo's home

38. John Elway's retired number

39. Nincompoop

42. Grant's men

44. "Ciertamente!"

45. Tried cold turkey, say

46. "Fourteen Points"
speechgiver's first name

48. Old Egyptian lowlife?

49. Fictional Maine town where

"It" takes place

51. Taylor of dance pop

52. Bills on a table, e.g.

53. Under rain clouds, so to
speak

55. Bonus song

57. Lift up

58. Made a point

59. Gopher, e.g.

60. The things over there

DOWN
1. Flew unaccompanied
2. Green Mountain Boy who
helped establish Vermont
3. Cribbage knave
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15.
18.
22.
25.
27.

29.

4. Classic Oldsmobile

5. Put into a catacomb
6.
7
8
9

Author Gish

. Graveyard shift hour
. Designer Lagerfeld

. Slanted typeface
10.
11.
12.
13.

"That's enough”

Cuts the cheese

Leave the airport, maybe
Bookkeeping approach that
recognizes only one side of a
business transaction

That time of the month?
One who is cuckoo

" an'alamp" ("Our
Gang" short)
Mexican-American character
actor Danny

Things in many a hurricane's
path

In spite of, clipped

31.
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47.
50.
54.
56.

Baseball rally killers, for short
Hungarian-born architect
Goldfinger

Types of sunglasses

"I'm on it!"

Cut out

Hound

Opera written in the historical
play "After Aida"

Reset, as a counter

"l kid you not"

Former Rolling Stones
bassist Bill

Ren Faire lass

Wander aimlessly

Cousin of Gomez

Do like a lovebird
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